Florida Safety Council
Treatment Provider Network

Agencies on this list are licensed by the Florida Department of Children and Family (DCF) and/or the Department of Health to provide
substance abuse treatment. You have 20 days from the day of your evaluation to select a treatment provider on this list and return the
treatment referral form to the Florida Safety Council. After 20 days there will be a processing fee.

Agency
Addictions Counseling Ser-
vices, Inc.

Addictions Counseling Ser-
vices, Inc.

Advanced Recovery Systems

Aspire Health Partners, Inc.

Central Florida Recovery
Center

Central Florida Recovery
Center

Choices, Chances, Changes

Counseling

F.R.E.S.H Behavioral Ser-
vices, LLC

John DuRocher Counseling,
LLC

Orlando Outpatient Center

S.T.E.P.S. Inc.
S.T.E.P.S. Inc.

S.T.E.P.S. Inc.

ORANGE COUNTY
Address

4000 South Conway Road, Orlando, FL 32812

1105 N. Lakewood Ave. Ocoee, FL 34761

6000 Lake Ellenor Dr. Orlando, FL32809
1800 Mercy Drive, Orlando, FL 32808

6900 Turkey Lake Road, Ste. 1-2 Orlando, FL 32819-
4707
1120 S. Park Ave. Apopka, FL 32703

(ALL MAIL TO: 6900 Turkey Lake Rd., Orlando loca-
tion)

1277 N Semoran Blvd. Ste 110, Orlando, FL 32807
(Espaiiol Disponible)

2020 W. Fairbanks Avenue Suite 211A Winter Park, FL

32703
1801 E. Colonial Drive, Ste 207 Orlando, FL 32803

100 E. Sybelia Ave #250, Maitland, FL 32751

1033 N. Pine Hill Rd. Ste 300, Orlando, FL 32808

750 Orange Blossom Trail Suite 212 & 214, Orlando,
FL 32805

1991 South Apopka Blvd. Apopka, FL 32703

Phone
407-332-4666 (English)
407-484-0393 (Para Espanol)

407-332-4666 (English)
407-484-0393 (Para Espanol)

888-923-6366
407-875-3700 Ext 6126

407-370-5357

321-251-2255

352-622-0062 Ext 3401

407-951-5022

407-734-5417

888-923-6366

407-522-2144
407-522-2144

407-884-2125
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Florida Safety Council

Treatment Provider Network

Agencies on this list are licensed by the Florida Department of Children and Family (DCF) and/or the Department of Health to provide
substance abuse treatment. You have 20 days from the day of your evaluation to select a treatment provider on this list and return the
treatment referral form to the Florida Safety Council. After 20 days there will be a processing fee.

Agency

Addictions Counseling Services,

Inc.

Addictions Counseling Services,

Inc.

Aspire Health Partners, Inc.

Management Consulting Ser-
vices

Promise of Hope

Sojourners Recovery & Well-
ness Center

S.T.E.P.S. Inc.

S.T.E.P.S. Inc.

SEMINOLE COUNTY
Address

3625 SR 419 Suite 260, Winter Springs, FL 32704

1230 McCulloch Rd. Oviedo, FL 32765

237 Fernwood Blvd. Ste. 111, Casselberry, Fl. 32730

307 Cranes Roost Blvd. Ste. 1018 Altamonte
Springs, Fl. 32701

2989 W. State Road 434, Ste. 100, Longwood, Fl.
32779
(Espanol Disponible)
1349 International Parkway South, Ste 2421
Lake Mary, Fl, 32746
499 North State Road 434, suite 2165,
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714
130 Normandy Rd, Casselberry, Fl. 32707

Phone

407-332-4666
407-484-0393
(Para Espaiiol)

407-332-4666
407-875-3700

Ext. 1890
407-260-8533

407-786-1913

407-952-8444

407-522-2144

407-522-2144
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Agencies on this list are licensed by the Florida Department of Children and Family (DCF) and/or the Department of Health to provide
substance abuse treatment. You have 20 days from the day of your evaluation to select a treatment provider on this list and return the

Florida Safety Council

Treatment Provider Network

treatment referral form to the Florida Safety Council. After 20 days there will be a processing fee.

Agency
A Counseling Center, Inc.

Archway Counseling Cen-
ter

Bayside Recovery and
Wellness

Brevard Outpatient Alter-
native Treatment
(B.O.A.T.)

Lifetime Counseling Cen-
ter, Inc.

Peace Club, Inc.

Peace Club, Inc.

Space Coast Recovery Inc.

Space Coast Recovery Inc.

Space Coast Recovery Inc.

S.T.E.P.S. Inc.

S.T.E.P.S. Inc.

BREVARD COUNTY
Address
690 Friday Rd. Cocoa, Fl. 32926

1600 W. Eau Gallie Blvd., suite 205-P, Melbourne,
Fl. 32935

1501 Robert J Conlan Blvd Ste 7 Palm Bay, Fl. 32905

1227 S Patrick Drive, Ste 108 Satellite Beach, Fl.
32937

505 Brevard Ave. Ste 106 Cocoa, Fl. 32922

1811 S. Orlando Ave. Cocoa Beach, FL 32931
1916 Dairy Rd., West Melbourne, FL 32904

1215 Lake Drive, Cocoa, Fl. 32922 (Espaiiol Dis-
ponible)

1450 Harrison St. Titusville, FL 32780

2850 Lake Washington Rd. Ste 1, Melbourne, FI.
32935

(Mail To: 1215 Lake Drive, Cocoa, FL 32922)
803 N. Fiske Blvd, Cocoa, Fl. 32922

2102 Sarno Rd. Ste 1, Melbourne, Fl. 32935

Phone

321-636-9941
813-482-2507

321-372-6897

321-773-1111

321-632-5792

321-423-1212
321-423-1212
321-543-1121
321-543-1121

321-543-1121

321-637-7730

321-637-7730
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Florida Safety Council
Treatment Provider Network

Agencies on this list are licensed by the Florida Department of Children and Family (DCF) and/or the Department of Health to provide sub-
stance abuse treatment. You have 20 days from the day of your evaluation to select a treatment provider on this list and return the treat-
ment referral form to the Florida Safety Council. After 20 days there will be a processing fee.

OSCEOLA COUNTY
Agency Address Phone
Aspire Health Partners, 1975 S. John Young Parkway, Kissimmee, FL 34741 407-875-3700
Inc. Ext. 4220
House of Freedom 2311 N. Orange Blossom Trail, Kissimmee, Fl. 34744 407-957-9077
(Espanol Disponible)
Inspire Counseling 3501 West Vine Street Ste. 115, Kissimmee, FL 34741 407-610-5010
(Espanol Disponible)
Jones Family Health Ser- 3 S. John Young Pkwy, Suite 7 Kissimmee, Fl. 34741 407-944-0380
vices, LLC
Park Place Behavioral 200 Park Place Blvd., Kissimmee, FL 34744 407-846-0023
Health Care

Option 1 or Ext. 3401

e This list is provided to FSC students as required by DHSMV Administrative Rule 15A-10.028;
e No Treatment Agency will be able to advise you of the length and cost of treatment over the phone.

e An intake appointment and individualized treatment plan are required before being eligible to determine the level or length of

treatment.
ESC’s DUI Programs are aimed at changing the behavior of offenders, thereby reducing the risk of future DUI related —
arrests, injuries, and deaths. Safety.
Council,
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