### **Treatment Provider Network**

Agencies on this list are licensed by the Florida Department of Children and Family (DCF) and/or the Department of Health to provide substance abuse treatment. You have 20 days from the day of your evaluation to select a treatment provider on this list and return the treatment referral form to the Florida Safety Council. After 20 days there will be a processing fee.

	ORANGE COUNTY	
Agency	Address	Phone
Addictions Counseling Ser-	4000 South Conway Road, Orlando, FL 32812	407-332-4666 (English)
vices, Inc.		407-484-0393 (Para Español)
Addictions Counseling Ser-	1105 N. Lakewood Ave. Ocoee, FL 34761	407-332-4666 (English)
vices, Inc.		407-484-0393 (Para Español)
<b>Advanced Recovery Systems</b>	6000 Lake Ellenor Dr. Orlando, FL32809	888-923-6366
Aspire Health Partners, Inc.	1800 Mercy Drive, Orlando, FL 32808	407-875-3700 Ext 6126
Central Florida Recovery Center	6900 Turkey Lake Road, Ste. 1-2 Orlando, FL 32819- 4707	407-370-5357
Central Florida Recovery	1120 S. Park Ave. Apopka, FL 32703	321-251-2255
Center	(ALL MAIL TO: 6900 Turkey Lake Rd., Orlando location)	
Choices, Chances, Changes	1277 N Semoran Blvd. Ste 110, Orlando, FL 32807	352-622-0062 Ext 3401
Counseling	(Español Disponible)	
F.R.E.S.H Behavioral Services, LLC	2020 W. Fairbanks Avenue Suite 211A Winter Park, FL 32703	407-951-5022
John DuRocher Counseling, LLC	1801 E. Colonial Drive, Ste 207 Orlando, FL 32803	407-734-5417
Orlando Outpatient Center	100 E. Sybelia Ave #250, Maitland, FL 32751	888-923-6366
S.T.E.P.S. Inc.	1033 N. Pine Hill Rd. Ste 300, Orlando, FL 32808	407-522-2144
S.T.E.P.S. Inc.	750 Orange Blossom Trail Suite 212 & 214, Orlando, FL 32805	407-522-2144
S.T.E.P.S. Inc.	1991 South Apopka Blvd. Apopka, FL 32703	407-884-2125

Revised on 06/01/25

### **Treatment Provider Network**

Agencies on this list are licensed by the Florida Department of Children and Family (DCF) and/or the Department of Health to provide substance abuse treatment. You have 20 days from the day of your evaluation to select a treatment provider on this list and return the treatment referral form to the Florida Safety Council. After 20 days there will be a processing fee.

## SEMINOLE COUNTY

Agency	Address	Phone
Addictions Counseling Services, Inc.	3625 SR 419 Suite 260, Winter Springs, FL 32704	407-332-4666 407-484-0393 (Para Español)
Addictions Counseling Services, Inc.	1230 McCulloch Rd. Oviedo, FL 32765	407-332-4666
Aspire Health Partners, Inc.	237 Fernwood Blvd. Ste. 111, Casselberry, Fl. 32730	407-875-3700 Ext. 1890
Management Consulting Services	307 Cranes Roost Blvd. Ste. 1018 Altamonte Springs, Fl. 32701	407-260-8533
Promise of Hope	2989 W. State Road 434, Ste. 100, Longwood, Fl. 32779	407-786-1913
	(Español Disponible)	
Sojourners Recovery & Well- ness Center	1349 International Parkway South, Ste 2421	407-952-8444
	Lake Mary, Fl, 32746	
S.T.E.P.S. Inc.	499 North State Road 434, suite 2165,	407-522-2144
	Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	
S.T.E.P.S. Inc.	130 Normandy Rd, Casselberry, Fl. 32707	407-522-2144

#### **Treatment Provider Network**

Agencies on this list are licensed by the Florida Department of Children and Family (DCF) and/or the Department of Health to provide substance abuse treatment. You have 20 days from the day of your evaluation to select a treatment provider on this list and return the treatment referral form to the Florida Safety Council. After 20 days there will be a processing fee.

# BREVARD COUNTY

Agency	Address	Phone
A Counseling Center, Inc.	690 Friday Rd. Cocoa, Fl. 32926	321-636-9941
Archway Counseling Center	1600 W. Eau Gallie Blvd., suite 205-P, Melbourne, Fl. 32935	813-482-2507
Bayside Recovery and Wellness	1501 Robert J Conlan Blvd Ste 7 Palm Bay, Fl. 32905	321-372-6897
Brevard Outpatient Alternative Treatment (B.O.A.T.)	1227 S Patrick Drive, Ste 108 Satellite Beach, Fl. 32937	321-773-1111
Lifetime Counseling Center, Inc.	505 Brevard Ave. Ste 106 Cocoa, Fl. 32922	321-632-5792
Peace Club, Inc.	1811 S. Orlando Ave. Cocoa Beach, FL 32931	321-423-1212
Peace Club, Inc.	1916 Dairy Rd., West Melbourne, FL 32904	321-423-1212
Space Coast Recovery Inc.	1215 Lake Drive, Cocoa, Fl. 32922 (Español Disponible)	321-543-1121
<b>Space Coast Recovery Inc.</b>	1450 Harrison St. Titusville, FL 32780	321-543-1121
Space Coast Recovery Inc.	2850 Lake Washington Rd. Ste 1, Melbourne, Fl. 32935	321-543-1121
	(Mail To: 1215 Lake Drive, Cocoa, FL 32922)	
S.T.E.P.S. Inc.	803 N. Fiske Blvd, Cocoa, Fl. 32922	321-637-7730
S.T.E.P.S. Inc.	2102 Sarno Rd. Ste 1, Melbourne, Fl. 32935	321-637-7730

#### **Treatment Provider Network**

Agencies on this list are licensed by the Florida Department of Children and Family (DCF) and/or the Department of Health to provide substance abuse treatment. You have 20 days from the day of your evaluation to select a treatment provider on this list and return the treatment referral form to the Florida Safety Council. After 20 days there will be a processing fee.

#### OSCEOLA COUNTY

Agency	Address	Phone
Aspire Health Partners,	1975 S. John Young Parkway, Kissimmee, FL 34741	407-875-3700
Inc.		Ext. 4220
House of Freedom	2311 N. Orange Blossom Trail, Kissimmee, Fl. 34744	407-957-9077
	(Español Disponible)	
<b>Inspire Counseling</b>	3501 West Vine Street Ste. 115, Kissimmee, FL 34741	407-610-5010
	(Español Disponible)	
Jones Family Health Services, LLC	3 S. John Young Pkwy, Suite 7 Kissimmee, Fl. 34741	407-944-0380
Park Place Behavioral	200 Park Place Blvd., Kissimmee, FL 34744	407-846-0023
Health Care		Option 1 or Ext. 3401

- This list is provided to FSC students as required by DHSMV Administrative Rule 15A-10.028;
- No Treatment Agency will be able to advise you of the length and cost of treatment over the phone.
- An intake appointment and individualized treatment plan are required before being eligible to determine the level or length of treatment.

FSC's DUI Programs are aimed at changing the behavior of offenders, thereby reducing the risk of future DUI related arrests, injuries, and deaths.

